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Libby Freeman - (1148142) - Morpeth SC - 50 Backstroke - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

28.35 706 F 23/10/23 CW+Millfield Int'l Meet Part of 23/24 Arena Series Millfied School  2

28.51 694 H 04/11/23 NE Regional Open Championships (25m) 2023 Sheffield Morpeth 2

28.53 693 F 16/12/22 Ontario Junior International 2022 Ontario, Canada  2

28.58 689 H 11/12/22 Scottish National Short Course Meet 2022 Edinburgh  2

28.59 688 H 16/12/22 Ontario Junior International 2022 Ontario, Canada  2

28.61 687 H 24/06/23 Tynemouth ASC Summer Meet 2023 North Shields Morpeth 3

28.65 684 H 05/11/22 SE North East Open Championships (25m) 2022 Sheffield Morpeth 2

28.65 684 F 05/11/22 SE North East Open Championships (25m) 2022 Sheffield Morpeth 2

28.68 682 F 03/12/21 Swim England National Winter Championships (25m) Sheffield Morpeth 2

28.72 679 F 10/12/23 Scottish National Short Cource Championships 2023 Edinburgh  2

28.77 676 F 23/10/23 CW+Millfield Int'l Meet Part of 23/24 Arena Series Millfied School  2

28.78 675 H 10/12/23 Scottish National Short Cource Championships 2023 Edinburgh  2

28.82 672 F 06/11/21 SE North East Region Open Championships (25m) 2021 Sheffield Morpeth 2

29.05 656 F 07/12/19 Swim England National Winter Championships (25m) Sheffield Morpeth 2

29.07 655 R 08/10/23 Swim England National County Team Champs 2023 Sheffield N & Durham 2

29.08 654 H 03/12/21 Swim England National Winter Championships (25m) Sheffield Morpeth 2

29.08 654 F 11/12/22 Scottish National Short Course Meet 2022 Edinburgh  2

29.09 653 H 07/12/19 Swim England National Winter Championships (25m) Sheffield Morpeth 2

29.18 647 R 02/10/22 National County Team Championships 2022 Div One Sheffield N & Durham 2

29.20 646 F 04/11/23 NE Regional Open Championships (25m) 2023 Sheffield Morpeth 2

29.36 636 H 02/11/19 North East Region Age Group Championships (25m) Sheffield Morpeth 2

29.41 632 H 16/10/21 BOSSS Winter Swim Festival 2021 Billingham Morpeth 2

29.42 632 H 06/11/21 SE North East Region Open Championships (25m) 2021 Sheffield Morpeth 2

29.43 631 H 30/10/21 City of Sunderland Spooktacular 2021 Sunderland Morpeth 3

29.48 628 H 28/10/20 Morpeth ASC Morpeth Riverside Le Morpeth 0

29.61 620 R 06/10/19 Swim England National County Team Champs 2019 D1 Sheffield N & Durham 2

29.84 605 H 21/07/21 Morpeth Morpeth Riverside Morpeth 0

Page 1 / 3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



29.84 605 H 21/07/21 Morpeth Morpeth Riverside Morpeth 0

30.19 585 H 21/09/19 Satellites Sprint With The Stars 2019 Macclesfield Morpeth 3

30.77 552 H 01/06/24 Wear Valley June Velocity Level 3 Meet 2024 Bishop Auckland Morpeth 3

31.16 532 R 07/10/18 Swim England National County Team Div 1 Champs Sheffield N & Durham 2

31.86 497 H 12/01/19 Peterlee ASC & Derwentside ASC New Year Meet Stanley Morpeth 3

32.33 476 H 03/11/18 Swim England North East Region Age Group (25) Sheffield Morpeth 2

33.41 431 H 28/10/17 ASA North East Region Age Group Championships Sunderland Tynemouth 2

34.67 386 F 19/11/16 Tynemouth Winter Gala Tynemouth North Tyne 3

34.80 381 H 04/03/17 Derwentside Development Meet Stanley North Tyne 3

35.78 351 F 04/03/17 Derwentside Development Meet Stanley North Tyne 3

36.27 337 H 03/12/16 Derwentside Christmas Cracker Meet 2016 Stanley North Tyne 3

36.78 323 H 10/04/16 Gateshead & Whickham Spring Meet Dunston North Tyne 3

37.09 315 F 10/04/16 Gateshead & Whickham Spring Meet Dunston North Tyne 3

37.55 304 F 04/06/16 Derwentside 7th Annual Charity Swim Meet 2016 Stanley North Tyne 3

37.72 299 H 04/06/16 Derwentside 7th Annual Charity Swim Meet 2016 Stanley North Tyne 3

38.40 284 H 17/04/16 Tynedale Invitational Gala 2016 Hexham North Tyne 3

39.85 254 H 20/12/15 N & D Christmas Qualifier Meet Durham North Tyne 4

40.02 251 H 20/02/16 Derwentside ASC Development Meet 2016 Stanley North Tyne 3

40.05 250 F 20/02/16 Derwentside ASC Development Meet 2016 Stanley North Tyne 3

40.77 237 H 06/12/15 Blyth Lifeguard Xmas Cracker 2015 Blyth  3

42.78 205 H 15/02/15 Gateshead & Whickham February Invitation Meet Gateshead  3

1:06.82 53 H 12/11/13 Blyth Club Time Trials 2013 Blyth Blyth 4

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

30.77 552 H 01/06/24 Wear Valley June Velocity Level 3 Meet 2024 Bishop Auckland Morpeth 3

28.72 679 F 10/12/23 Scottish National Short Cource Championships 2023 Edinburgh  2

28.78 675 H 10/12/23 Scottish National Short Cource Championships 2023 Edinburgh  2

29.20 646 F 04/11/23 NE Regional Open Championships (25m) 2023 Sheffield Morpeth 2

28.51 694 H 04/11/23 NE Regional Open Championships (25m) 2023 Sheffield Morpeth 2

28.77 676 F 23/10/23 CW+Millfield Int'l Meet Part of 23/24 Arena Series Millfied School  2

28.35 706 F 23/10/23 CW+Millfield Int'l Meet Part of 23/24 Arena Series Millfied School  2

29.07 655 R 08/10/23 Swim England National County Team Champs 2023 Sheffield N & Durham 2

28.61 687 H 24/06/23 Tynemouth ASC Summer Meet 2023 North Shields Morpeth 3

28.53 693 F 16/12/22 Ontario Junior International 2022 Ontario, Canada  2

28.59 688 H 16/12/22 Ontario Junior International 2022 Ontario, Canada  2

29.08 654 F 11/12/22 Scottish National Short Course Meet 2022 Edinburgh  2

28.58 689 H 11/12/22 Scottish National Short Course Meet 2022 Edinburgh  2

28.65 684 F 05/11/22 SE North East Open Championships (25m) 2022 Sheffield Morpeth 2

28.65 684 H 05/11/22 SE North East Open Championships (25m) 2022 Sheffield Morpeth 2

29.18 647 R 02/10/22 National County Team Championships 2022 Div One Sheffield N & Durham 2

28.68 682 F 03/12/21 Swim England National Winter Championships (25m) Sheffield Morpeth 2

29.08 654 H 03/12/21 Swim England National Winter Championships (25m) Sheffield Morpeth 2

28.82 672 F 06/11/21 SE North East Region Open Championships (25m) 2021 Sheffield Morpeth 2

29.42 632 H 06/11/21 SE North East Region Open Championships (25m) 2021 Sheffield Morpeth 2

29.43 631 H 30/10/21 City of Sunderland Spooktacular 2021 Sunderland Morpeth 3

29.41 632 H 16/10/21 BOSSS Winter Swim Festival 2021 Billingham Morpeth 2

29.84 605 H 21/07/21 Morpeth Morpeth Riverside Morpeth 0

29.48 628 H 28/10/20 Morpeth ASC Morpeth Riverside Le Morpeth 0

29.05 656 F 07/12/19 Swim England National Winter Championships (25m) Sheffield Morpeth 2

29.09 653 H 07/12/19 Swim England National Winter Championships (25m) Sheffield Morpeth 2

29.36 636 H 02/11/19 North East Region Age Group Championships (25m) Sheffield Morpeth 2

29.61 620 R 06/10/19 Swim England National County Team Champs 2019 D1 Sheffield N & Durham 2

30.19 585 H 21/09/19 Satellites Sprint With The Stars 2019 Macclesfield Morpeth 3
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30.19 585 H 21/09/19 Satellites Sprint With The Stars 2019 Macclesfield Morpeth 3

31.86 497 H 12/01/19 Peterlee ASC & Derwentside ASC New Year Meet Stanley Morpeth 3

32.33 476 H 03/11/18 Swim England North East Region Age Group (25) Sheffield Morpeth 2

31.16 532 R 07/10/18 Swim England National County Team Div 1 Champs Sheffield N & Durham 2

33.41 431 H 28/10/17 ASA North East Region Age Group Championships Sunderland Tynemouth 2

35.78 351 F 04/03/17 Derwentside Development Meet Stanley North Tyne 3

34.80 381 H 04/03/17 Derwentside Development Meet Stanley North Tyne 3

36.27 337 H 03/12/16 Derwentside Christmas Cracker Meet 2016 Stanley North Tyne 3

34.67 386 F 19/11/16 Tynemouth Winter Gala Tynemouth North Tyne 3

37.55 304 F 04/06/16 Derwentside 7th Annual Charity Swim Meet 2016 Stanley North Tyne 3

37.72 299 H 04/06/16 Derwentside 7th Annual Charity Swim Meet 2016 Stanley North Tyne 3

38.40 284 H 17/04/16 Tynedale Invitational Gala 2016 Hexham North Tyne 3

37.09 315 F 10/04/16 Gateshead & Whickham Spring Meet Dunston North Tyne 3

36.78 323 H 10/04/16 Gateshead & Whickham Spring Meet Dunston North Tyne 3

40.05 250 F 20/02/16 Derwentside ASC Development Meet 2016 Stanley North Tyne 3

40.02 251 H 20/02/16 Derwentside ASC Development Meet 2016 Stanley North Tyne 3

39.85 254 H 20/12/15 N & D Christmas Qualifier Meet Durham North Tyne 4

40.77 237 H 06/12/15 Blyth Lifeguard Xmas Cracker 2015 Blyth  3

42.78 205 H 15/02/15 Gateshead & Whickham February Invitation Meet Gateshead  3

1:06.82 53 H 12/11/13 Blyth Club Time Trials 2013 Blyth Blyth 4
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